19 RALLY VALLI CUNEESI

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA

INTERNAZIONALE 7
A.8.D. Cronometristi CUNEO
CLASSIFICA DELLA PROVA SPECIALE 10
MADONNA DEL COLLETTO (Km 20,800)
ASS GRP CLA NUM S C.P. 1°CONDUTTORE NAZ  2°CONDUTTORE NAZ VETTURA GC SCUDERIA TEMPO D.ASS. D.GRP. D.CLA.
1 1 1 2 IRC FONTANA Corrado ITA AGNESE Giovanni ITA  FORD FOCUS WRC WRC BLUTHUNDER RACING ITAL 12'04.8
2 2 2 1 IRC RE Felice ITA BARIANI Mara ITA CITROEN C4 WRC WRC ETRURIA 12'09.0 4.2 4.2 4.2
3 3 3 4 IRC SOSSELLA Manuel ITA NICOLA Walter ITA FORD FIESTAWRC WRC MEDIATICA 12'21.7 16.9 16.9 16.9
4 1 1 6 HOTZ Gregoire CHE RAVASI Pietro CHE PEUGEOT 207 S2000 S20 SCUDERIA ZERO 4 + 12'43.9 39.1
5 2 2 7 ALTHAUS Nicolas CHE IOSET Alain CHE PEUGEOT 207 S2000 S20 LUGANO RACINGTEAM 12'51.9 47.1 8.0 8.0
6 4 4 8 IRC BELTRAMI Massimo CHE SALA Vittorio ITA CITROEN C4 WRC WRC GIESSE PROMOTION 12'52.1 47.3 47.3 47.3
7 5 5, 5) IRC  FONTANA Luigi ITA MOMETTI Roberto ITA FORD FOCUS WRC WRC BLUTHUNDER RACING ITAL 12'53.1 48.3 48.3 48.3
8 6 6 11 PETTENUZZO Augustino ITA TIRONE Elio ITA FORD FOCUS WRC WRC METECO CORSE 12'58.8 54.0 54.0 54.0
9 7 7 9 IRC BELLI Marco ITA TURATI Mauro ITA CITROEN XSARA WRC WRC GIESSE PROMOTION 13'04.0 59.2 59.2 59.2
10 1 1 42 IRC CRUGNOLA Andrea ITA FERRARA Michele ITA RENAULT CLIO R3C R3C ETRURIA 13'07.7 1'02.9
11 2 2 41 IRC  DIPALMA Giuseppe ITA "COBRA" ITA  RENAULT CLIO R3C R3C ETRURIA 13'14.9 1'10.1 7.2 7.2
12 3 1 33 GASPERETTI Federico ITA FERRARI Federico ITA  RENAULT MEGANE RS N4 PISTOIA CORSE 13'16.9 112.1 33.0
13 3 3 36 IRC  MICHELINI Rudy ITA ANGILLETTA Nicola ITA  RENAULT CLIO R3C R3C MOVI SPORT 13'21.6 1'16.8 13.9 13.9
14 8 1 20 CARRON Sebastien CHE REVAZ Lucien CHE RENAULT CLIO S1600 S16 LUGANO RACINGTEAM 13'25.3 1'20.5 1'20.5
4 4 38 IRC  DEILA Pier Giorgio ITA MARCHESINI Andrea ITA  RENAULT CLIO R3C R3C METECO CORSE 13'25.3 1'20.5 17.6 17.6
16 9 8 14 POZZO Giuseppe ITA PASSONE Roberta ITA CITROEN XSARA WRC WRC EUROSPEED 13'26.1 1'21.3 1'21.3 1'21.3
17 4 3 3 IRC ALBERTINI Stefano ITA SCATTOLIN Simone ITA PEUGEOT 207 S2000 S20 TWISTER ITALIA 13'27.4 1'22.6 43.5 43.5
18 10 9 12 RIVA Piergiacomo ITA  FRANCO Manuela ITA CITROEN XSARA WRC WRC DUE GI SPORT 13'27.9 1'23.1 1'23.1 1'23.1
19 11 2 23 IRC LOMBARDI Massimo ITA URBAN Paolo ITA  RENAULT CLIO S1600 S16 TWISTER ITALIA 13'28.9 1'24.1 1'24.1 3.6
20 5 5 43 CALLERI Gilberto ITA BEVIONE Flavio ITA RENAULT CLIO R3C R3C PROVINCIA GRANDA R.C. 13'33.6 1'28.8 25.9 25.9
21 6 6 40 IRC RONCORONI Marco ITA VOZZO Marco ITA  RENAULT CLIO R3C R3C VS CORSE 13'36.6 1'31.8 28.9 28.9
22 12 3 25 IRC  MATTEUCCI Cristiano ITA CASTIGLIONI David ITA RENAULT CLIO S1600 S16 GIP RACING DON CARLOS 13'38.4 1'33.6 1'33.6 13.1
23 13 4 22 IRC  SANTINI Alessio ITA MAZZETTI Susanna ITA RENAULT CLIO S1600 S16 ETRURIA 13'38.8 1'34.0 1'34.0 13.5
24 5 4 16 BENAZZO Roberto ITA FRANCALANCI Gianpaolo ITA PEUGEOT 207 S2000 S20 METECO CORSE 13'41.8 1'37.0 57.9 57.9
25 6 2 30 HUNZIKER Urs CHE WAHL Melanie DEU SUBARU IMPREZA N16 N4 LUGANO RACINGTEAM 13'44.2 1'39.4 1'00.3 27.3
26 7 7 44 U BERNARDI Giorgio ITA BARRA Ismaele ITA  RENAULT CLIO R3C R3C METECO CORSE 13'47.3 1'42.5 39.6 39.6
1 1 53 GIORDANO Matteo ITA BROVERO Lorenzo ITA  RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS FA7 METECO CORSE 13'47.3 1'42.5
28 7 3 32 IRC SOPPA Ezio ITA MARCHIORI Mauro ITA  MITSUBISHI EVO IX N4 DESTRA 4 13'47.4 1'42.6 1'03.5 30.5
29 8 4 35 MORETTI Stefano ITA PERINO Samuele ITA MITSUBISHI EVO IX N4 NEW TURBOMARK 13'48.8 1'44.0 1'04.9 31.9
30 8 1 57 IRC SCATTOLON Giacomo ITA  GRIMALDI Fabio ITA RENAULT TWINGO R2B ROAD RUNNER TEAM 13'50.7 1'45.9 43.0
31 9 2 71 IRC COGNI Gabriele ITA MAZZETTI Silvia ITA  PEUGEOT 208 R2B 13'51.1 1'46.3 43.4 0.4
32 14 5 28 DEFILIPPI Armando ITA DONDARINI Claudia ITA RENAULT CLIO S1600 S16 PROVINCIA GRANDA R.C. 13'51.5 1'46.7 1'46.7 26.2
33 10 8 47 TAVELLI Gianluca ITA COTTELLERO Nicolo' ITA  RENAULT CLIO R3C R3C DUE GI SPORT 13'54.9 1'50.1 47.2 47.2
34 15 1 81 U MELIFIORI Gianmaria ITA  GHIETTI Enrico ITA CITROEN SAXO VTS A6 EUROSPEED 13'59.4 1'54.6 1'54.6
35 9 5, 18 RIETSCHIN Axel CHE DEROUSSEAUX Cathy FRA PEUGEOT 207 S2000 S20 LUGANO RACINGTEAM 14'07.5 2'02.7 1'23.6 1'23.6
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ABBANDONI IN QUESTA PROVA

GRP CLA NUM S C.P.

16 6 26 IRC
17 7 29
10 5 31 IRC
11 3 59 IRC
11 1 78
12 9 45
12 2 73 IRC
13 6 34
2 2 52
13 10 46
14 4 58
14 3 7 IRC
15 1 90 U
16 5 70
3 1 83 IRC
1 1 93
4 1 86
2 1 88 IRC
15 1 85
18 1 51
16 4 79 F
19 1 91
3 1 82
5 2 87
17 6 55 IRC
18 7 56 IRC

19
27
39 IRC

1°CONDUTTORE

MENEGATTI Paolo
LUISON Marco
GIAQUINTO Giovanni
RISSONE Roberto
TETTAMANTI Simone
STERPONE Marcello
BIGAZZ| Dario
WINIGER William
BIANCIOTTO Silvano
QUAGLIA Luca
BATTILANI Fabio
CRIPPA Gianluca
DALDINI Kim
ROCCHI Paolo
TSCHOELL Lorenz
TURCO Enrico
ROSANO Igor
LONGO Marco
MARTINI Anselmo
CAMPUS Enrico
GROSSO Vilma
PEROTTO Emanuele
CASASSA CARLE Danilo
DOTTA Gianpiero
NICOLI Marcello
COMENDULLI Paolo

VEDELAGO Gianfranco
GAGLIASSO Patrick
ASNAGHI Marco
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2°CONDUTTORE

GAIO Simone

CORSO Chiara
SCHENETTI Sandro
POGLIANO Erica
PETRAGLIO Nicola
CAVALLOTTO Alessandra
BRIANO Monica
BARRAS Sophie
DEPETRIS Enzo
BELTRAME Luca
CERLINI Cristian

PECIS Giada

GASPARI Giorgia
GALLOTTI Silvia
RUNGALDIER Maria Grazi
TURCO Marco
SCAVINO Luca
BAZZANELLA Remo
FINO Ivan

RAPETTI Walter
LAVAGNO Chiara
PEIRASSO Massimiliano
TOGLIATTI Sergio
DOTTA Manuel

ROMEI Gabriele
LURASCHI Barbara

COURTHOD Corrado
BELTRAMO Dario
CASTELLI Maurizio

NAZ
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VETTURA

CITROEN C2 S1600
RENAULT CLIO S1600
MITSUBISHI EVO X
RENAULT TWINGO
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO R3C
RENAULT CLIO RS
SUBARU IMPREZA WRX
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO R3C
RENAULT TWINGO
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT TWINGO RS
RENAULT TWINGO
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
CITROEN SAXO VTS
PEUGEOT 206 RC
RENAULT CLIO RS
FIAT SEICENTO AB.
RENAULT CLIO RS
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
RENAULT TWINGO
RENAULT TWINGO

MITSUBISHI EVO IX
RENAULT CLIO S1600
RENAULT CLIO R3C

GC

S16
S16
N4
R2B
N3
R3C
N3
N4
FA7
R3C
R2B
N3
R1B
R2B
FA6
FN1
FA5
FN2
N2
A7
N3
A0
FN3
FA5
R2B
R2B

R4
S16
R3C

SCUDERIA

ETRURIA

DUE GI SPORT
FORZE DI POLIZIA
GIESSE PROMOTION
SCUDERIA ZERO 4 +

PROVINCIA GRANDA R.C.

PROMOTOR

LUGANO RACINGTEAM
BAGNOLO CORSE
METECO CORSE
PUBLIRACE

GIESSE PROMOTION
SCUDERIA ZERO 4 +
ROAD RUNNER TEAM
DESTRA 4

MONDO RALLY
DESTRA 4

VM MOTOR TEAM

GIESSECI
BLACK LION TEAM
NOVARA CORSE 2000

METECO CORSE
NEW DRIVER'S TEAM
VS CORSE

TEMPO

14'08.0
14'09.0
14'12.3
14'13.7
14'24.7
14'28.4
14'36.8
14'37.3
14'37.6
14'43.7
14'49.2
15'02.5
15'22.3
15'30.8
15'37.5
15'45.9
15'47.9
15'59.6
16'05.5
16'07.1
16'08.4
16'12.2
16'25.6
16'36.1
18'19.8
22'35.6

D.ASS.

2'03.2
2'04.2
2'07.5
2'08.9
2'19.9
2'23.6
2'32.0
2'32.5
2'32.8
2'38.9
2'44.4
2'57.7
3175
326.0
3'32.7
3'41.1
3'43.1
3'54.8
4'00.7
4'02.3
4'03.6
4'07.4
4'20.8
4'31.3
6'15.0
10'30.8

RIT (PS10) - MADONNA DEL COLLETT
RIT (PS10) - MADONNA DEL COLLETT
NP (PS10) - MADONNA DEL COLLETTO

D.GRP. D.CLA.
2'03.2 42.7
2'04.2 43.7
1'28.4 55.4
1'06.0 23.0
1'40.8
1'20.7 1'20.7
1'52.9 121
1'53.4 1'20.4

50.3 50.3
1'36.0 1'36.0
1'41.5 58.5
2'18.6 37.8
2'14.6
223.1 1'40.1
1'50.2
2'00.6

13.7
3'21.6
4'02.3
324.5 1'43.7
4'07.4

39.7
2'48.8 48.2
512.1 429.1
927.9 8'44.9
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